
Lot Animal (Tag) F.B D.O.B.  CALF TO A.I. EST DUE DATE
701 218023461642 1642 06/02/2022 FR 6/5/25 MID FEB.
702 216130811779 1779 04/02/2023 FR 2/5/25 EARLY FEB.
703 222836391224 924 01/02/2019 FR 2/5/25 EARLY FEB.
704 222836351121 721 12/02/2017 AA 8/5/25 MID FEB.
705 224890091494 1494 20/02/2021 FR 9/5/25 MID FEB.
706 216130811787 1787 10/02/2023 FR 26/4/25 EARLY FEB.
707 222836351105 705 31/01/2017 AA 8/6/25 MID MARCH
708 224890061491 1491 18/02/2021 AA 10/6/25 MID MARCH
709 214431062511 2811 23/02/2022 AA 8/6/25 MID MARCH
710 222836381215 915 25/01/2019 FR 1/5/25 EARLY FEB.
711 215150710921 921 29/01/2017 AA 26/4/25 EARLY FEB.
712 216130851782 1782 03/02/2023 AA 28/5/25 EARLY MARCH
713 214431052485 2785 03/02/2022 AA 8/6/25 MID MARCH
714 222836321234 934 06/02/2019 AA 31/5/25 EARLY MARCH
715 218023421630 1630 23/01/2021 AA 17/6/25 MID MARCH
716 212326522804 10/02/2023 FR 20/5/25 LATE FEB.
717 351218060980 580 28/01/2015 AA 8/6/25 MID MARCH
718 224890051466 1466 07/03/2020 AA 28/5/25 EARLY MARCH
719 222836321184 884 12/02/2018 FR 5/5/25 MID FEB.
720 351218040987 587 06/02/2015 AA 26/4/25 EARLY FEB.
721 222329782924 2924 09/02/2023 AA 16/6/25 MID MARCH
722 214652711437 1437 15/05/2021 AA 27/5/25 EARLY MARCH
723 218084151406 24/02/2021 FR 30/4/25 EARLY FEB.
724 217441891364 1364 26/02/2020 AA 6/5/25 MID FEB.
725 214431042534 2834 24/03/2022 AA 17/6/25 MID MARCH
726 351218010935 435 10/02/2014 FR 25/4/25 EARLY FEB.

All scanned on the 20/10/2025 and confirmed in Calf

Butter Fat 4.40%, Protein 3.62%, SCC 93,600 Avg, Avg Milk Yield 5,680

DAIRY SALE DUNGARVAN MART FOR THE REPS OF MR THOMAS GLEESON, 

KNOCKBOY, BALLINAMULT ON MONDAY 12TH JANUARY 2026


